DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 177 WOMEN U18 K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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BACH NIELSEN Marie
SONDERGAARD Emilie

SKOV Rose Marie
TRUDSLEYV Frida
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT PM 15:10
KLUB RESULTAT
43:982

+00.000

45:759

+01.777
VKKC 46:461

VKKC +02.479
SRK 54:447
OKK +10.465
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